




















Real Property Taxes 

NOTTOWAY COUNTY, VIRGINIA 

REVEN!JE ESTIMATES 

FOR THE YEAR ENDING 

JUNE 30, 2018 

ALL FUNDS 

Public Service Corporation Property Taxes 
Personal Property Taxes 
Machinery & Tools 
Penalties & Interest 
Taxes on Recordation & Wills 
Local Sales & Use Taxes 
Business Licenses 
Motor Vehicle Licenses 
Hotel & Motel Room Taxes 
Permits, Privileges Fees & Regulatory Licenses 
Court Fines 
Revenue from Use of Money 
Revenue from Use of Property 
Charges for Services 
Miscellaneous Revenue 
Recovered Costs 
Ft. Pickett Local Reuse Authority 
Non-Categorical Aid 
Shared Expenses 
Welfare 
Other Categorical Aid 
Non,Revenue Receipts 
School Revenue 
Cafeteria 
E-911 

Landfill 
Planning Grant 

LESS INTERFUND TRANSFER 

TOTAL REVENUE ESTIMATES: 

2016-2017 

4,267,164.00 

444,350.00 
1,669,200.00 

168,000.00 

155,000.00 
80,000.00 

1,130,000.00 
156,600.00 

125,000.00 

1,000,00 

84,460.00 

50,500.00 

45,000.00 

506,800,00 

20,412.00 
206,964.00 

3,500.00 

16,000.00 
1,166,790,00 

1,446,779.00 

2,208,032.00 
65,777.00 

701,914.00 

23,114,787.00 
1,250,559.00 

247,782.00 

857,834.00 
6,000.00 

-4,636,518.00 

$35,559,686.00 

2017-2018 

4,538,691.00 
470,000.00 

1,690,384.00 

130,000.00 
155,000.00 

80,000.00 

1, 155,000,00 
157,600.00 

125,000.00 

1,000.00 

84,060.00 

50,500.00 

50,000.00 

515,500.00 

20,452.00 

179,690.00 

3,500.00 

23,000.00 
1,162,790.00 

1,485,423.00 

1,950,000.00 
83,877.00 

1,300,000.00 

22,761,302.00 
1,237,834.00 

246,857.00 

1,849,432.00 
6,000.00 

-4,811,518 00 

$36,701,374.00 








